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Tee#1

Starting Times

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM

Tee #10
Starting Times

8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:20 AM
8:30 AM
8:40 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM

Tee#1
Starting Times

12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:30PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM

Tee #10
Starting Times

12:40 PM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
1:10PM
1:20PM
1:30PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM

Professional

Sam CHOI

Noah STEELE

Eric LILLEBOE

George MARKHAM

John PAK

David BLING

Davis SHORE

Brian RICHEY

Davis LAMB

Ryan LINTON

Professional

Tyler STRAFACI

Cameron SISK

Dylan HEALEY

Conner HOWE

Tommy KUHL

Myles CREIGHTON

Jeffrey KANG

Jimmy JONES

Brandon HOELZER

Sudarshan YELLAMARAJU

Professional

Manitoba Open Winner

Derek OLAND

Jared du TOIT

Eric MCCARDLE

Carr VERNON

Chase SIENKIEWICZ

Nicolo GALLETTI

Cooper DOSSEY

Kyle VANCE

Chris WILSON

Professional

Bryce EMORY

Geoge KNEISER

Joey VRZICH

Daniel WETTERICH

Jason HONG

Mark GOETZ

Ryann REE

Ryan DAVIS

Thomas LONGBELLA

Matt LIRINGIS

* Denotes Sponsor Pick

Alternates (a.m. - a.m.)

1 Jeevan Sihota
2 Will Chandler
3 Blair Bursey

Wednesday, August 30, 2023

Amateur Team

O oWwNDUP» WNER

=
o

Amateur Team

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Amateur Team

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Amateur Team

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

8:00 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Tee #10
Approx. Time

10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:31 AM
10:42 AM
10:53 AM
11:04 AM
11:15AM
11:26 AM
11:37 AM
11:48 AM

Tee#1
Approx. Time

10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:31 AM
10:42 AM
10:53 AM
11:04 AM
11:15 AM
11:26 AM
11:37 AM
11:48 AM

Tee #10
Approx. Time

2:55PM
3:06 PM
3:17 PM
3:28 PM
3:39PM
3:50 PM
4:01 PM
4:12 PM
4:23 PM
4:34 PM

Tee#l
Approx. Time

2:55PM
3:06 PM
3:17 PM
3:28 PM
3:39PM
3:50 PM
4:01PM
4:12 PM
4:23 PM
4:34 PM

Alternates
1 Jimmy HERVOL
2 Easton Paxton

3 Mateo de Oliveira

CRMC
(HAMPI(

CRAGUN'S - BRAINERD, MINNESOTA

Gertens

Professional

Stuart MACDONALD

Yi CAO

Austin HITT *

Gavin HALL

Etienne PAPINEAU

Chris KORTE

David KIM

Luke SCHNIEDERJANS

Matt BOLDY *

Matthew ANDERSON

Professional

Chris FRANCOEUR

Joey SAVOIE

Cole BRADLEY

Lawren ROWE

Travis TRACE

Taylor FUNK

Jake SCOTT

Gunn YANG

Perry COHEN

Luis Gerardo GARZA

Professional

Thomas LEHMAN. *

Clay FEAGLER

Alex SCOTT

Hayden SHIEH

Ben CARR

Chandler EATON

Kyle KARAZISSIS

JT GRIFFIN

AJ EWART

Brendan MACDOUGALL

Professional

Wilson ANDRESS

Corey SHAUN

Sam JEAN

Luis GAGNE

Hayden SPRINGER

Harrison OTT

Jack TRENT

Blake MAUM

Derek HITCHNER

Parker GILLAM

.m.- p.m.

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM
1:30 PM - 3:30 PM
2:30 PM - 4:30 PM




